41 LINCOLN

190383:

115
115
115
115
115

Oklahoma State Department of Education

2020 -- Superintendent Total Compensation

1095 MEEKER
PRUITT, JEFFREY

Superintendent/Chief Executive Officer (CEO)/Head of Charter School
Superintendent/Chief Executive Officer (CEO)/Head of Charter School
Superintendent/Chief Executive Officer (CEO)/Head of Charter School
Superintendent/Chief Executive Officer (CEO)/Head of Charter School
Superintendent/Chief Executive Officer (CEO)/Head of Charter School

110
213
214
251
116

Total

Base Salary

Fringe Hith & Acc Ins
Fringe Life Ins
Fringe Retirement
TRS Offset Credit

$108,896.00

$94,000.00
$7,265.00
$8.00
$6,279.00
$1,344.00



